FEATURES
••••• 18-bit resolution
••••• 1MHz minimum sampling rate
••••• No missing codes over extended temperature range
••••• Very low power, 1.45 Watts
••••• Small, 32-pin, side-brazed, ceramic TDIP
••••• Edge-triggered
••••• Excellent performance

DS-0366Preliminary 01/02
MECHANICAL DIMENSIONS INCHES (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
OPERATING 32-PIN
MODEL NUMBER  TEMP. RANGE PACKAGE
ADS-951MC 0  to +70°C TDIP
ADS-951ME –40 to +110°C TDIP
ACCESSORIES
ADS-B951 Evaluation Board (without ADS-951)
Receptacles for PC board mounting can be ordered through AMP, Inc., Part # 3-331272-8
(Component Lead Socket), 32 required.  For availability of MIL-STD-883 product, contact DATEL.
ISO 9001ISO 9001
R E G I S T E R E D